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6. Schiffshebewerkvolkslauf 1992

00m KM 8
. Hilmar Olm

Marc Bronietzki
Julian Lunz

. Henning Cansier
. Florian Wistrach
. Christof Maschau

00m KW 8
. Michaela Nightingals

Svea Allert

. Lena Brust

. Lena Hellms

. Katie Bimlson
. Imme Husmeier
. Saskia Freund
. Inka Husmeier

Lisa Schikorr

. Wiebke Kramer
. Merle Schikorr
. Sonja Hartmann

000m KM 9
. Andre Rossow

Nikolas Brown

2
1
2
3. Philip Kowalewski
4. Dominik Bitter

5. Jonas HengevoB

6.
7
8
9
0
1

Stephan Schneider

. Robert Gefeller

. Heiko Nenast

. Dennis Kapolzinski
. Christoph Sonntag

Jan Germer

2000 m KM 9
. Julia Bronietzki
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Wiebke Mathys

. dJanina Freund

. Maria Hannebohm
. Stefanie Labitzke

Ricarda Labitzke
Ilona Feyer
Jana Kruse

. Anna-Lena Hogreve
. Wiebke Henties
. Stephanie Dittmer

SVS

SVS
MTV-Egestorf
SVS -
MTV-LUneburg -
Maschen

SV - Munster
MTV - Egestorf
SVS

SYS -

SV - Munster
SVE=

SVS =

SVS ~
Hohnstorf —
SVS -
Hohnstorf -
TSV - Bremervirde

Schneverdingen

SVS

SVsS -

Uelzen
Uelzen

SVS -~

SVS —

ESV - Bichen
SVS ~

SVYS =

SVS

SVS

SVS

SVS=
5Y5 =
SVS -
NS =
S5Y5 =
VS *
SVS =
SVS ~

11:

12:
133
133
16:

10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
12:
12:
13z
13:
14:

O WO Ww o



6. Schiffshebewerkvolkslauf 1992

2000 m KM 11

. Danny Mettke

. Sven Hartmann

. Dennis Lindhorst
. Torsten Feyer

. Tobias Eschment
. Axel Eilers

. Roy Cholotte

. Henrik Darger
Heiko Lindhorst
. Torben Tesse

. Kay Hannebohm
12. Alexander Hogreve
13. Alexander Wirtz

B W =

O~ Ul
.

— ad
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2000 m KW 11

1. Nadine Lokoschat

2. Ann-Christin Heidelmann
3. Ines Kossmann

2000 m KM 13

1. Heiko Feyer

2. Michael Dietrich

3. Gerrit Kossmann

4. Rene Lokoschat

5. Mattheus Paszulewicz
6. Sascha Wader

7. Ewald Hinzer

8. Efital Keskin

9. Andre Leepel

2000 m KW 13
1. Melanie Gefeller

2000 m JM 15

1. Carsten Behling

2. Martin Tischendorf
3. Jacob Paszulewicz

2000 m JM 1/
1. Danny Dietrich

2000 m KM 8
1. Michael Brown
2. Knut Arne Kork

2000 m
Herta Blacklaw
Carol Brown

Geesthacht
Bremervorde
Esterholz
SYS ~

SVS <
MTV-Egestorf
ESV-Blichen
SVS —
Esterholz =
SVS ~

SVS -~

SVS —
ESV-Biichen

TSV-Stelle
SVS
SVS

SVS
Himbergen
SVS
TSV-Stelle
SVS =
ESV-Biichen
Lineburg
Liineburg
Liineburg

SVS

Himbergen
SVS
SVS

Himbergen

Fallingbostel
Hohnstorf

Fallingbostel
Fallingbostel

10:

15:
14
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126
132
134
<35
142
143
:04
108

11
:07
128
132

:05
121
: 41

108
129
112
#23

152
:09
126
:19

39

125
140
:50

146

*H7
136

29
38



19.
. Rainer Jahnke

B
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000 m LLM 19

Oliver Petrausch

. Franz Makkai
. Gabriel Schaefer

Siegbert Malenke

. Rainer Wendrich

Dirk Heuberger

8.Michael Horn

9.
105
11
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Erwin Wilms
Christian Horn
Torsten Wilke

LLM 30

. Wolfgang Mund

Knut Erdtmann

. Peter Jeroschewski
. Karl-Heinz Gerson

Oliver Christmann

. Jirgen Langer

. Klaus Pohlmann

. Wolfgang Jahnke

. Klaus-Dieter

. Peter Buhr

. Peter WeiB

. Wolfgang Schikorr
. Michael Rohland

. Dietmar Pumm

Henri Cordes

. Heinz-Dieter Lunz

. Axel Bartom

. Hans-Joachim Schrdder
. Armin Sihl

. Thomas Wroblewski

. Holger Doose

. Heinz-J. Briiggmann

. Andre Dargel

. Rolf Buchholz

Schiffshabewerkvolkslauf 1992

Eddeltorf
Hitzacker
Lineburg

St. Dionys
Wittenburg
Molln

Lineburg

Die Zementmixer
ME11n

Die Zementmixer
Liineburg

Celle
TUS-Hohnstorf
Vastorf

Bad Bevensen

Amelinghausen
Lauftreff Bispingen
Eddelstorf
Geesthacht
Bispingen
Brietlingen
TUS-Hohnstorf
TUS-Hohnstorf

SVS

Fredenbeck
MTV-Egestorf
Lineburg

Bardowick

Bardowick

Hittfeld

Hamburg

Melbeck
Lauftr.Schneverdingen
MTV Lineburg

— e e e e b % =% 3 3 e

:10,03

113,45
116,06

:19,12

120,02
230,30
132,03
132y 112
:41,43
143,32
148,03

112,55
116,45
118,47
219,17
120,20
220, 3
121,45
122,11
124,49
=75 )
v95 b5
126,00
128,07
128,46
129,27
+30,09
:3p,02
131,54
131,55
132,27
233,10
+35.29
435535
:00,54
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6. Schiffshebewerkvolkslauf 1992

LLM 40
Kurt Tschiltschke
Peter Harms
Gerhard Gerhus
Wolfgang Kahlert

. Dietrich Eberle
. Peter Rossow

Alfred Schwarzlmiller

. Claus Ehlers

. Wolfgang Weber

. Bernhard Lokoschat

. Henning Rohrup

. Dieter C. Richter

. Henning Kjaer-Hansen

LLM 50

. Dieter Thielemann
. Giinter Jaschinski

Manfred Plaggemeyer
Ortwin Kork

. Jiirgen Raiski

. Jirgen Liebermann
. Karl-Wilhelm Behn
. Holger Twenhofel

LLM 60

. Giunter v. Glahn
2. Kurt Luckhoff

LLW 19

. Regina Moysich

LLW 30
Barbel Schikorr

. Annegret Schrider
. Petra Allert

. Christa Stiven

. Ute Moawetz

Wittenburg
HSV-Stockte
SG-Stern
Beckdorf
Hittfeld
Lauftr.Schneverdingen
SV-MTV Winsen/L.
SV-MTV Winsen/L.
TSY-Stelle
TSV-Stelle
TUS-Hohnstorf
Halstenbeck
Lineburg

Adendorf
Bispingen
MTV-Winsen/L.
TUS-Hohnstorf
VfL-Grinhof
SV-Munster
Dannenberg
VfL-Grinhof

SV-MTV Winsen/L.
MTV-Lineburg

Adendorf

TUS-Hohnstorf
Lauftr.Schneverdingen
MTV-EGestorf

SY-MTY Winsen/L.
Lauftr.Schneverdingen

M) — — —3 =3 3 3 3 s s —a A
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120,00
122,30
123,32
24,57
127,20
127,24
.30,45
136,30
237,00
w3701
138,22
57511
105,35

019,32
:25,41
126,42
231,10
: 32,08
138,31
142,36
(44,29

133,22
:01,00

133,59

138,11
141,55
148,15
151551
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LLW 40

. Ursula Schwarzlmiiller
. Margret Bartels
. Heike Steinfels
. Renate Wecken

LLW 50

1. Irmela Wilck

WNR — LN = =
« O

O~ WN —
L]

BN =

. Biarbel Wiener

Ursula Leffler

.000 m LM 15

Hans Reimann

. Sven Richter
. Christian Zielke

LM 17
Dirk Meyer

. Karsten Eschment
. Holger Blume

LM 19

. Thomas Eggert

. Andreas Eschmant
. Stefan Ackermann
. Torsten Hellberg

Andreas 0ldenburg

. Dirk Miller
. Michael Senpf
. Thorsten Winkler

LM 30
Frank Peter DOring

. Fred Oppermann
. Gerd Petersen
. Matthias Wiebe

6. Schiffshebewerkvolkslauf 1992

SY-MTV Winsen/L.

Lauftr.Schneverdingen

Bardowick
Lineburg

Lichow
Lineburg
MTV-Egestorf

Stelle
Liineburg
Liineburg

Scharnebeck SVS
SVS
SVS

SY-MTV Winsen/1.
SVS

Blchen
SVY-Munster

SVS

Lineburg
Seevetal 1

Bad Bevensen

Reppenstedt
Hamburg
FG-Tangendorf
Adendorf

PN - —

-——

130,47
“50.50
101,08
:01,09

137,08
41,56
148,16

49,06
56,19
w3 07

42,19
44,17
45,43

41,16
44,12
46,21
51,01
55,21
57,02
54,46
57,45

40,51
44,55
47,14
48,47



6. Schiffshebewerkvolkslauf 1992

LM 35
. Klaus-Peter Maeding
Rainer Paul
Manfred Haacke
Andy Oppermann
. Volker Lippmann
Werner Toboll
. Heino Grimm
. Wolfgang Malkrab
. Heinz Wiedmann
Donald Brown
. Jorg Drebold
. Rainer QOettl
. Klaus Albrecht
. Manfred Morawetz

°
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—
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i
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LM 40
1. Ginter Rahlfs
2.Heino Schultz
3. Paul Lagodzinski
. Fred Miller
. Gerd Platzek
. Dieter Schmidt
. Jirgen Engel
. William Nightingals
. Norbert Jansen
10. Werner Kathke
11. Bernd Hessenmiiller
12. Bernd Ehlers
13. GErhard Scheffler
14, Rolf-Ruder Finke
15. Bernd Matthies

o~ o0

LM 45
Hans-Jiirgen Steinfels
. Harm Kluge
. Bill Blacklaw
. Klaus-Peter Harneit
. Hans-Giinter Knaack
. Dieter Heidelmann
. Hans Wolf

~NOoOoT W —

Liineburg
MTV-Liineburg
Liichow

Hamburg
VFL-Grinhof
SV-MTV Winsen/L.
Lineburg
Hagenow

Munster
Fallingbostel
Neetze
Lidershausen
Lauftreff Uelzen
Schneverdingen

Vogelsen
VFL-Grinhof
TSV-Adendorf
BOrBRum

Lauftr.Schneverd.

Bleckede
TSY-Stelle
SV-Munster
TSV-Adendorf
Vogelsen
SVS-Altliga -
SVS-Altliga
Liineburg
Lineburg
0ldendorf/L.

Bardowick
Escheburg
Fallingbostel
SV-MTV-Winsen/L.
SVS-Altliga
SVS-Altliga
VL-Club Luna

43:38
44:03
44:15
44 .57
45,18
46:00
47:59
50:09
50:54
51:14
55:24
56:01
58:10
1:04,15

45:53
47:38
48:06
49:02
49:55
51:03
51:16
51:38
52:00
53:23
55:00 -
55:35 —
55:45
55:45
150137

47:19
50:28
51:13
53:39
5l =
57:35 T
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LM 50

. Martin Wecken

Dierk Gowe

. Thomas Wohlgemut

. Wolfgang Zimmerling
. Heinz Benecke

. Manfred Laabs

. Wolfgang Bartels

. Dieter Babendererde
. Herbert Sohn

. Odo Wirdemann

. Johannes Erichsen

. Wilhelm Holle

Horst Leilster

. Klaus Harneit
. Hans-Detlef Jacobi

LM 55

. Dieter Klameth
. Hans-Ginter Ullmann

Wilhelm Vogt

. Willi Schulz
. Martin Papke

Paul Kunert

eter Wistrach

Manfred Neuber

. Hubert Dietrich
. Heinz Jonasson

Manfred Fléring

. Peter Todt
. Rudi Kuchenbecker

LM 65

. Helmut Reichel
. Helmut Ramdohr
. Karl Richter

LM 75
Friedrich Stahlkopf

Lineburg
Lichow

Bad Bevensen
MTV-Lineburg
TSVY-STelle
TSV-Adendorf
Berlin
Lineburg
MTV-Lineburg
Wittenburg
Deutsch Evern
TSV-Adendorf
VFL-Grinhof
SVS-Altliga
TSV-Adendorf

SY-MTV-Winsen/L.
SV-MTV-Winsen/L.

TSV-Adendorf
MTV Liineburg
VFL-Griunhof
TUS-Hohnstorf
MTV Lienburg
TUS-Hohnstorf
MTV Liineburg
Hamburg

MTV Lineburg
TUS-Hohnstorf
TUS-Hohnstorf

MTV-Winsen/L.
MTV Lineburg
TSV-Adendorf

TUS-Hohnstorf

6. Schiffshebewerkvolkslauf 1992

43:37
44:21
47:13
48:48
50:06
51:57
52:48
52z B
53:12
55:26
55:31
57:43
58:26
58:50
1:13,40

45:05
46:30
50:20
50:21
53:35
54:53
55:55
56:26
58:06
58:08
58:22
1:12,57
1:18,45

56:08
1:01,52
1:15,14

1:18,44
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6. Schiffshebewerkvolkslauf 1992

LW 19

. Astrid Frischgesell

2. Elke Soetebier
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LW 30

. Petra Beismann-Behling
. Katja Hellwarth
. Anne Lippmann

. Britta Schénfeldt

LW 35

. Regina Basedow

LW 40

. Kristin Eschbach
. Gunda Stein

LW 45

. Sonja Jonasson
. Karin Wollheim

LW 50

. Irmtraut Leister
. Hanna Neubach

LW 55

. Dora Spiller

Bleckede
Brietlingen

Lichow
MTV-Egestorf
VFL-Grinhof
Lineburg

TUS-Hohnstorf

TUS-Adendorf
VFL-Grinhof

Hamburg
Lineburg

VFL-Griinhof
TUS-Hohnstorf

MTV Lineburg

55:29

:00,30

47:37
52:16

104,05
109,44

100,27

h6:34

:04,11

106,19
107,40

59:36

2 15,10

56:35



Jogger

Tobias Blank

Gerrit Kossmann
Peter Liders-Bahlmann
Helmut Schrdder
Elke Harneit

Dieter Reimann
Hartmut Michaelis
Christian Potschka
Rosemarie Lokoschat
Giinter Wagner
Dieter Grdtsch
Hans-Dieter BEckman
Julia Bronietzki
Angelika Feyer
Klaus Wolter

Sascha Kabahn
Simone Meyr
Edeltraud Tietjen
Ulrike Grondahl
Burkhard Brust
Ingrid Esders
Giesela Waschkies
Wolfgang Esders
Werner Glasbrenner

7.SCHIFFSHEBEWERKVYOLKSLAUF

6. Schiffshebewerkvolkslauf 1992

Liineburg
SVS

Elmshorn
Boltersen
SY-MTV-Winsen/L.
Brietlingen
Bardowick
Scharnebeck
TSV-Stelle
Oerbke
Boltersen
VFL-Bleckede
SVS

SVS -
Adendorf
Lineburg
VFL-Bleckede
Uelzen
MTV-Egestrof
SYS ~

VFL-Grinhof
VFL-Grinhof
VFL-Grinhof
VFL-Grinhof

14. MARZ 1993

in SCHARNEBECK



